
Club name Event Name Vendor Initial Budget Amount Spent Remaining Budget
Afro Schlors Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,684.64 $33.12 $25,651.52

Social Work Student Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,651.52 $39.87 $25,611.65

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Amazon $25,611.65 $31.90 $25,579.75

Huskies for humanity Tabling Amazon $25,579.75 $7.79 $25,571.96

AAPIA Lunar event Amazon $25,571.96 $58.86 $25,513.10

PHO Trivia Kahoot Amazon $25,513.10 $42.28 $25,470.82

Arab student alliance Iftar Amazon $25,470.82 $12.85 $25,457.97

Chem CLub Lava event Amazon $25,457.97 $76.61 $25,381.36

Arab student alliance Iftar BJS $25,381.36 $18.98 $25,362.38

Arab student alliance Iftar Wayback $25,362.38 $172.50 $25,189.88

MSA Iftar Wayback $25,189.88 $172.50 $25,017.38

AAPIA Iftar Wayback $25,017.38 $172.50 $24,844.88

South Asian Student Association Iftar Wayback $24,844.88 $172.50 $24,672.38

Arts club Tote bag painting Amazon $24,672.38 $48.38 $24,624.00

PHO Trivia Kahoot BJS $24,624.00 $28.28 $24,595.72

Social Work Student Association Practium Q & A Toast $24,595.72 $114.00 $24,481.72

Women in Busniess Tote bag painting Big Y $24,481.72 $44.99 $24,436.73

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership BJS $24,436.73 $24.49 $24,412.24

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Pietros pizza $24,412.24 $50.77 $24,361.47

Chem CLub Lava Event City Pizza $24,361.47 $82.95 $24,278.52



Desi Sisterhood General body meeting Amazon $24,278.52 $61.13 $24,217.39

EWC Midterm self care Amazon $24,217.39 $61.77 $24,155.62

EWC WIB collab Amazon $24,155.62 $45.29 $24,110.33

South Asian Student Association     Bollywood Bites and Boards                  Amazon $24,110.33 $33.98 $24,076.35

Table Tennis                    Tournament                  Amazon $24,076.35 $41.52 $24,034.83

Theatre Club          General body meeting                  Amazon $24,034.83 $12.99 $24,021.84

World Culture Organization Women Around the World Amazon $24,021.84 $14.99 $24,006.85

Your Mental Health Matters                Scavenger Hunt                   Amazon $24,006.85 $34.28 $23,972.57

All About Anime Trivia Night Amazon $23,972.57 $16.95 $23,955.62

All About Anime Trivia Night Amazon $23,955.62 $19.89 $23,935.73

All About Anime Trivia Night Amazon $23,935.73 $37.98 $23,897.75

Arts club Mural event Amazon $23,897.75 $61.63 $23,836.12

Arts club Painting event Amazon $23,836.12 $47.43 $23,788.69

Arts club                    Mural event                  Amazon $23,788.69 $168.84 $23,619.85

AAPIA Asian hertiage month Amazon $23,619.85 $31.34 $23,588.51

AAPIA Asian hertiage month BJS $23,588.51 $28.98 $23,559.53

Book Club Get together BJS $23,559.53 $64.55 $23,494.98

Chess And Video Games Club Supplies Amazon $23,494.98 $53.00 $23,441.98

Chess And Video Games Club Supplies Amazon $23,441.98 $82.78 $23,359.20

Chess And Video Games Club First event City Pizza $23,359.20 $215.77 $23,143.43

EWC Collab w WIB BJS $23,143.43 $35.98 $23,107.45



EWC Midterm self care BJS $23,107.45 $21.97 $23,085.48

Huskies for Humanity Tabling event BJS $23,085.48 $35.98 $23,049.50

Latino Student Association Painting event Fridas $23,049.50 $114.97 $22,934.53

PHO Medical Pathways BJS $22,934.53 $8.29 $22,926.24

PHO Medical Pathways City Pizza $22,926.24 $117.94 $22,808.30

South Asian Student Assoc Golden Hour BJS $22,808.30 $47.98 $22,760.32

South Asian Student Assoc Bollywood and Bites Flavors of Nawab $22,760.32 $245.00 $22,515.32

Table Tennis Tournament Amazon $22,515.32 $9.97 $22,505.35

Table Tennis Tournament Pietros pizza $22,505.35 $90.70 $22,414.65

Theatre Club General Meeting BJS $22,414.65 $39.98 $22,374.67

Women In Busniess Cllab with Arts club Big Y $22,374.67 $9.99 $22,364.68

Women In Busniess Collab w EWC Big Y $22,364.68 $24.99 $22,339.69

WCO Easter egg hunt Amazon $22,339.69 $15.78 $22,323.91

WCO Easter egg hunt Big Y $22,323.91 $20.83 $22,303.08

WCO Women around the world Big Y $22,303.08 $10.09 $22,292.99

WCO Easter egg hunt City Pizza $22,292.99 $61.97 $22,231.02

YMHM Fresh Check Amazon $22,231.02 $86.20 $22,144.82

YMHM Easter egg hunt Amazon $22,144.82 $40.00 $22,104.82

YMHM Easter egg hunt Amazon $22,104.82 $34.97 $22,069.85

YMHM Board game night BJS $22,069.85 $38.97 $22,030.88

$22,030.88


